Attivita Didattica [COD]
INFORMATICA [4S00093]

Sessioni

Descrizione Appello
Tipo di Prova
Prenotazione (dal-al)
Date Appello

Totale Studenti iscritti

Tipo Esito

Elenco Studenti Iscritti all'Appello

O NS WN =R

Matricola

VR413803
VR410373
VR410044
VR410686
VR413983
VR413801
VR410615
VR410515
VR411996
VR413926
VR414401
VR414362
VR414468
VR410263
VR410440
VR400078
VR400092
VR410948
VR387835
VR410059

Esito

RIT

INS

INS

27
19
25
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30
26
21
21
22
20
22

26
30
19
22
26
21



